
Bangladesh International School & College, Jolshiri 

Class Routine 2023 

Std-I (Section: Marigold) 

 

Class Teacher: Zakia Miss 

Contact Number: 01726713693 

 
Day Form Class 1st Period 2nd Period 3rd Period Tiffin 

Break 
4th Period 5th period 6th Period 

08.15 – 
08.30 am 

08.30 – 
09.10 am 

09.10 – 
09.50 am 

09.50 – 
10.30 am 

10.30 – 
11.00 am 

11.00 – 
11.40 am 

11.40 – 
12.20 pm 

12.20 – 
01.00 pm 

Sunday  
 
 
 

 
Be  

Virtuous 
Be 

Successful 

Eng. Lit. 
(Fahmida Miss) 

Science 
(Naima Miss)  

Bangla 
(Zakia Miss) 

 
 
 
 

Have 
Healthy       

Tiffin 
& 

Avoid 
Junk 

Foods 

Math 
 (Tanzia Miss) 

Library/GK 
(Tania Miss) 

 

 

Monday Science 
(Naima Miss) 

 

Eng. Lit. 
(Fahmida Miss) 

Math 
 (Tanzia Miss) 

Eng. Lang. 
(Dalia Miss) 

Bangla 
(Zakia Miss) 

 

Tuesday  Eng. Lang. 
(Dalia Miss) 

Math 
 (Tanzia Miss) 

Science 
(Naima Miss) 

Religion/Moral 
(Mumshad 

Miss/Tamanna Miss) 

Eng. Lit. 
(Fahmida Miss) 

 

Wednesday Eng. Lang. 
(Dalia Miss) 

Eng. Lit. 
(Fahmida Miss) 

Bangla 
(Zakia Miss) 

Art 
(Nusrat Miss) 

 

Spelling/Dic. 
(Mumshad Miss) 

 

Thursday Math 
(Tanzia Miss) 

Science 
(Naima Miss) 

Eng. Lang. 
(Dalia Miss) 

 

 
Games 

 
Club Activities 

 
• Arrival time is 08.10 am. 

• Have breakfast from home before you leave for school. 

• Bring all necessary books and copies according to class routine. 

• Attend classes in proper school uniform. 

• Departure time for School bus is 01.05 pm. 


