

## **Bangladesh International School & College, Jolshiri**

Class Routine 2023
Std-I (Section: Marigold)

Class Teacher: Zakia Miss Contact Number: 01726713693

Day	Form Class	1 <sup>st</sup> Period	2 <sup>nd</sup> Period	3 <sup>rd</sup> Period	Tiffin	4 <sup>th</sup> Period	5 <sup>th</sup> period	6 <sup>th</sup> Period
					Break			
	08.15 -	08.30 -	09.10 -	09.50 -	10.30 -	11.00 -	11.40 -	12.20 -
	08.30 am	09.10 am	09.50 am	10.30 am	11.00 am	11.40 am	12.20 pm	01.00 pm
Sunday		Eng. Lit.	Science	Bangla		Math	Library/GK	
		(Fahmida Miss)	(Naima Miss)	(Zakia Miss)		(Tanzia Miss)	(Tania Miss)	
Monday	Be	Science (Naima Miss)	Eng. Lit. (Fahmida Miss)	Math (Tanzia Miss)	Have Healthy	Eng. Lang. (Dalia Miss)	Bangla (Zakia Miss)	
Tuesday	Virtuous Be Successful	Eng. Lang. (Dalia Miss)	Math (Tanzia Miss)	Science (Naima Miss)	Tiffin & Avoid	Religion/Moral (Mumshad Miss/Tamanna Miss)	Eng. Lit. (Fahmida Miss)	
Wednesday		Eng. Lang. (Dalia Miss)	Eng. Lit. (Fahmida Miss)	Bangla (Zakia Miss)	Junk Foods	Art (Nusrat Miss)	Spelling/Dic. (Mumshad Miss)	
Thursday		Math (Tanzia Miss)	Science (Naima Miss)	Eng. Lang. (Dalia Miss)		Games	Club Activ	ities

- Arrival time is 08.10 am.
- Have breakfast from home before you leave for school.
- Bring all necessary books and copies according to class routine.
- · Attend classes in proper school uniform.
- Departure time for School bus is 01.05 pm.